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Bulk Forms Order for Tax 
Professionals

2016
P.O. Box 183077
Columbus, OH 43218-3077

SHIP TO: 

Order by Mail
Just fi ll out the order form, attach 
your check or money order, and 
mail to:

 Ohio Department of Taxation
 P.O. Box 183077
 Columbus, OH  43218-3077

Make checks payable to the Ohio 
Department of Taxation. Check 
or money orders must accompany 
your order.

 
Please do not 

send cash!
Single tax forms may be ordered 
through our toll-free forms request 
hotline at: 

1-800-282-1782 

or download them from our Web 
site at:

tax.ohio.gov

Thank you for your order!



Thank you for your order!

Bulk Forms Order List 
for Tax Professionals 

Form
Number

minimum
order

Number
Ordered

Price
Per 10

Plus Ohio                         
Sales Tax

Total
Price

Your
TotalForm Description  

Total   $

 

 Booklets (minimum order of 10 unless otherwise stated) 

IT 1040/SD 100 2016 Personal Income and School District Income Tax Booklet
Instructions (Note: There are no returns in this booklet.) $9.30 $.70       $10.00

 Income Tax Forms (minimum order of 10)

IT 1040 2016 Ohio Income Tax Return (encompasses IT 1040EZ and IT 1040X) $1.86 $.14 $2.00

Schedule A 2016 Ohio Schedule A $1.86 $.14 $2.00

Schedule of Credits 2016 Schedule of Credits $1.86 $.14 $2.00

Schedule J 2016 Dependents Claimed on the Ohio Universal IT 1040 Return $1.86 $.14 $2.00

IT 1040ES 2017 Income Tax Estimated Payment Voucher $1.86 $.14 $2.00

IT 40P/IT 40XP 2016 Income Tax and Amended Income Tax Payment Vouchers $1.86 $.14 $2.00

IT RE 2016 Reason and Explanation of Corrections (for the IT 1040X) $1.86 $.14 $2.00 

 
 School District Income Tax Forms (minimum order of 10)

SD 100 2016 School District Income Tax Return (encompasses SD 100X) $1.86 $.14 $2.00

SD 40P/SD 40XP 2016 School District Income and Amended Tax Payment Vouchers $1.86 $.14 $2.00

SD 100ES 2017 School District Estimated Income Tax Payment Voucher $1.86 $.14 $2.00

SD RE
 

2016 Reason and Explanation of Corrections (for the SD 100X) $1.86 $.14 $2.00


	Reset Form: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	32: 
	31: 
	33: 
	34: 
	35: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 


